
VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA

34 Majidov 10 1 : 0 0 Podhola 34 34 Podhola 10 1 : 0 0 Srovnalík 34

38 Lekeš 10 1 : 0 0 Dědek 38 38 Dědek 0 0 : 1 10 Kadlčák 38

42 Purč 0 0 : 0 0 Jež 42 42 Jež 0 0 : 1 7 Jandík 42

46 Tichý 0 0 : 1 10 Polaštík 46 46 Polaštík 10 1 : 0 0 Trávníček 46

50 Krahulová 10 1 : 0 0 Zahrádka 50 50 Zahrádka 10 1 : 0 0 Vichorcová 50

55 Horňáková 10 1 : 0 0 Šubčík 55 55 Šubčík 0 0 : 1 10 Zuštinová 55

nad 55 Berka 10 1 : 0 0 Šilhavík nad 55 nad 55 Šilhavík 10 1 : 0 0 Malík nad 55

5 : 1 4 : 3

VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA

34 Srovnalík 0 0 : 1 10 Bajer 34 34 Bajer 10 1 : 0 0 Zedník 34

38 Kadlčák 10 1 : 0 0 Navrátilová 38 38 Navrátilová 0 0 : 1 10 Bartková 38

42 Jandík 10 1 : 0 0 Pospíšil 42 42 Pospíšil 0 0 : 1 10 Zálešák 42

46 Trávníček 10 1 : 0 0 Krejčíř 46 46 Krejčíř 10 1 : 0 0 Zlatníková 46

50 Vichorcová 10 1 : 0 0 Trčala 50 50 Trčala 0 0 : 1 10 Marholt 50

55 Zuštinová 10 1 : 0 0 Milerová 55 55 Milerová 10 1 : 0 0 - 55

nad 55 Malík 0 0 : 1 1 Obdržálek nad 55 nad 55 Obdržálek 10 1 : 0 0 - nad 55

5 : 2 4 : 3

VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA

34 Majidov 10 1 : 0 0 Srovnalík 34 34 Majidov 0 0 : 1 10 Bajer 34

38 Lekeš 10 1 : 0 0 Kadlčák 38 38 Lekeš 10 1 : 0 0 Navrátilová 38

42 Purč 0 0 : 1 10 Jandík 42 42 Purč 10 1 : 0 0 Pospíšil 42

46 Tichý 10 1 : 0 0 Trávníček 46 46 Tichý 10 1 : 0 0 Krejčíř 46

50 Krahulová 0 0 : 1 10 Vichorcová 50 50 Krahulová 10 1 : 0 0 Trčala 50

55 Horňáková 10 1 : 0 0 Zuštinová 55 55 Horňáková 10 1 : 0 0 Milerová 55

nad 55 Berka 10 1 : 0 0 Malík nad 55 nad 55 Berka 10 1 : 0 0 Obdržálek nad 55

5 : 2 6 : 1
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Kroměříž Uherský Brod "B"

BODYBODY



VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA

34 Podhola 0 0 : 1 10 Zedník 34 34 Srovnalík 0 0 : 1 10 Zedník 34

38 Kučera 0 0 : 1 10 Bartková 38 38 Kadlčák 10 1 : 0 0 Škrášek 38

42 Jež 10 1 : 0 0 Zálešák 42 42 Jandík 10 1 : 0 0 Zálešák 42

46 Polaštík 7 1 : 0 0 Zlatníková 46 46 Trávníček 10 1 : 0 0 Zlatníková 46

50 Zahrádka 10 1 : 0 0 Marholt 50 50 Vichorcová 7 1 : 0 0 Marholt 50

55 Šubčík 10 1 : 0 0 - 55 55 Zuštinová 10 1 : 0 0 - 55

nad 55 Šilhavík 10 1 : 0 0 - nad 55 nad 55 Malík 10 1 : 0 0 - nad 55

5 : 2 6 : 1

VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA VÁHA JMÉNO P.BODY P.BODY JMÉNO VÁHA

34 Majidov 10 1 : 0 0 Zedník 34 34 Podhola 10 1 : 0 0 Bajer 34

38 Lekeš 0 0 : 1 10 Škrášek 38 38 Kučera 0 0 : 1 10 Navrátilová 38

42 Purč 10 1 : 0 0 Zálešák 42 42 Jež 10 1 : 0 0 Pospíšil 42

46 Tichý 10 1 : 0 0 Zlatníková 46 46 Polaštík 10 1 : 0 0 Krejčíř 46

50 Krahulová 10 1 : 0 0 Marholt 50 50 Zahrádka 10 1 : 0 0 Trčala 50

55 Horňáková 10 1 : 0 0 - 55 55 Šubčík 0 0 : 1 10 Milerová 55

nad 55 Berka 10 1 : 0 0 - nad 55 nad 55 Šilhavík 10 1 : 0 0 Obdržálek nad 55

6 : 1 5 : 2

Uherské Hradiště Uherský Brod "B" Zlín Uherský Brod "B"

BODY BODY
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